RCMS2912-4/8E1T1GE
Modular Multi-Service FiberMux
Raisecom Technology Co., Ltd.
Building 2 , No. 28 Shangdi 6th Street,
Haidian District, Beijing. 100085
Tel: +86 10 8288 3305
Fax: +86 10 8288 3056
Email: export@raisecom.com

without notice.
Datasheet
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
RCMS2912-4E1T1GE Four E1/T1 multi-service FiberMux, module in 3U chassis takes 2 slots, 4 E1/T1, 4 balanced RJ45/RJ48
connectors, 1 100/1000M Gigabit Ethernet port, 1+1 SFP optical interface
RCMS2912-8E1T1GE Eight E1/T1 multi-server FiberMux, module in 3U chassis takes 2 slots, 8 E1/T1, 4 balanced RJ45/RJ48 connectors,
1 RJ45/RJ48 for 2 E1/T1, 1 100/1000M Gigabit Ethernet port, 1+1 SFP optical interface
SFP Module Specification
Part Number Optical
Connector
Wavelength
(nm)
RX sensitivity
(dBm)
Tx Power
(dBm)
Typical distance
(km)
USFP-GB/M LC 850 <-17 -9.5 ~ - 3 0.55
USFP-GB/S1 LC 1310 <-20 -10 ~  - 3 15
USFP-GB/S2 LC 1550 <-20 -  3 ~   2 40
USFP-GB/S3 LC 1550 <-30 -  3 ~   2 80
USFP-GB/SS13 LC 1310 <-20 -10 ~  - 3 15
USFP-GB/SS15 LC 1550 <-20 -10 ~  - 3 15
USFP-GB/SS24 LC 1490 <-20 -  3 ~   2 40
USFP-GB/SS25 LC 1550 <-20 -  3 ~   2 40